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Friday   3:45 pm Lanes 11 - 20Sportsmans Bowl
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
Division1

1 Team 4 77 35 214 386 53006
2 Team 1 67 45 385 215 52428
3 Team 9 63½ 48½ 239 361 52238
4 Team 6 62½ 49½ 236 364 52658
5 Team 5 57 55 233 367 50475

6 Team 3 54 58 234 366 50717
7 Team 2 53½ 58½ 333 267 51637
8 Team 8 49½ 62½ 289 311 51333
9 Team 10 43 65 269 331 49984

10 Team 7 33 79 301 299 50149
Division2

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk29  03/29  10-  5   9-  2   4-  8   6-  1   3-  7
Wk30  04/05{Fun Night!- Start Lane - 10 No points

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Series 1387 Team 1 1031 Team 8 962 Team 10
Scratch Game 429 Team 2 383 Team 7 341 Team 5

Handicap Series 2089 Team 9 2081 Team 4 2045 Team 6
Handicap Game 724 Team 1 724 Team 10 720 Team 2

Team Division #2 - Division2

Bantams
Boys Scratch Series 489 August Delzotto 429 Vincent Bottone 343 Alex Zarrelli

Scratch Game 180 Grayson Pulenskey 147 Jacob Poplawski 147 Weston Surnear
138 Jack Surnear

Handicap Series 489 August Delzotto 429 Vincent Bottone 343 Alex Zarrelli
Handicap Game 180 Grayson Pulenskey 147 Jacob Poplawski 147 Weston Surnear

138 Jack Surnear

Girls Scratch Series 366 Adelyne Gravell 300 Kendall Adair 261 Gracie Handy
Scratch Game 133 Giuliana Lovett 101 Charlotte Hunt 84 Stella Bottone

Handicap Series 366 Adelyne Gravell 300 Kendall Adair 261 Gracie Handy
Handicap Game 133 Giuliana Lovett 101 Charlotte Hunt 84 Stella Bottone

Preps
Boys Scratch Series 550 Kayden Propper 443 Robert Swint 425 Jonathan Thompson

Scratch Game 196 Paxton Schoonmaker 189 Kacper Zieba 166 Lino Delzotto
Handicap Series 550 Kayden Propper 443 Robert Swint 425 Jonathan Thompson
Handicap Game 196 Paxton Schoonmaker 189 Kacper Zieba 166 Lino Delzotto

Girls Scratch Series 401 Desiray Haskell 374 Jaelena Swint
Scratch Game 148 Bella Turpin 127 Lily Balko

Handicap Series 401 Desiray Haskell 374 Jaelena Swint
Handicap Game 148 Bella Turpin 127 Lily Balko

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
4 - Team 4
Stella Bottone 3047 66 46 0
Giuliana Lovett 6179 84 73 0
Jacob Poplawski 7510 79 95 0

1 - Team 1
Vincent Bottone 9218 84 109 0
August Delzotto 10786 81 133 0
Kayden Propper 12090 84 143 0

9 - Team 9
James Cyran 2439 33 73 0
Jack Surnear 6220 81 76 0
Weston Surnear 7336 81 90 0

6 - Team 6
Adelyne Gravell 6509 84 77 0
Desiray Haskell 7810 78 100 0
Charlotte Hunt 4601 77 59 0

5 - Team 5
Jace Brown 3687 49 75 0
William Hunt 5478 78 70 0
Alex Zarrelli 6887 78 88 0

3 - Team 3
Lily Balko 5633 66 85 0
Gracie Handy 5075 78 65 0
Bella Turpin 4415 52 84 0
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Friday   3:45 pm Lanes 11 - 20Sportsmans Bowl
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
2 - Team 2
Lino Delzotto 8383 78 107 0
Andrew Perretta 8400 84 100 0
Grayson Pulenskey 8603 68 126 0

8 - Team 8
Kendall Adair 3018 36 83 0
Robert C. Swint 8630 78 110 0
Jonathan Thompson 6073 63 96 0

10 - Team 10
Kacper Zieba 8153 76 107 0
Jackson Rodriguez 1807 29 62 0
Vacant 0 0 100 0

7 - Team 7
Everett Curtin 5459 69 79 0
Paxton Schoonmaker 7823 63 124 0
Jaelena Swint 6119 62 98 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Bantams

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
August Delzotto 10786 81 133 213 489 123 131 159 413
Grayson Pulenskey 8603 68 126 180 454 123 126 171 420
Vincent Bottone 9218 84 109 171 429 118 98 127 343
Jacob Poplawski 7510 79 95 147 369 107 110 a94 311
Weston Surnear 7336 81 90 147 361 109 132 93 334
Alex Zarrelli 6887 78 88 143 343 119 96 77 292
Kendall Adair 3018 36 83 122 300 90 91 54 235
Adelyne Gravell 6509 84 77 139 366 96 86 104 286
Jack Surnear 6220 81 76 138 317 90 88 81 259
Jace Brown 3687 49 75 122 275 122 86 a74 282
Giuliana Lovett 6179 84 73 133 329 63 101 95 259
Gracie Handy 5075 78 65 97 261 76 77 79 232
Jackson Rodriguez 1807 29 62 97 222 56 97 69 222
Charlotte Hunt 4601 77 59 101 227 62 71 93 226
Stella Bottone 3047 66 46 84 192 50 57 58 165

z    Division 2: Preps
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kayden Propper 12090 84 143 213 550 172 139 164 475
Paxton Schoonmaker 7823 63 124 196 411 a124 a124 a124 372
Robert C. Swint 8630 78 110 169 443 101 97 123 321
Lino Delzotto 8383 78 107 166 415 100 102 148 350
Kacper Zieba 8153 76 107 189 442 112 109 96 317
Desiray Haskell 7810 78 100 149 401 105 112 101 318
Andrew Perretta 8400 84 100 163 366 130 130 106 366
Jaelena Swint 6119 62 98 138 374 90 109 95 294
Jonathan Thompson 6073 63 96 153 425 114 105 123 342
Lily Balko 5633 66 85 127 326 93 66 87 246
Bella Turpin 4415 52 84 148 325 84 79 80 243
Everett Curtin 5459 69 79 124 290 85 124 71 280
James Cyran 2439 33 73 115 251 115 79 52 246
William Hunt 5478 78 70 109 288 91 100 87 278
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